

Personal Banking Ag & Business

Mortgage Center

Trust & Investment Services

About Us

Financial Education Whats New?

Home | Legal Information | Privacy Notice

Privacy & Security Notice

FACTS	WHAT DOES Decorah Bank & Trust Co. and Cresco Bank & Trust Co. DO WITH YOUR PERSONAL INFORMATION?
Why?	Financial companies choose how they share your personal information. Federal law gives consumers the right to limit some but not all sharing. Federal law also requires us to tell you how we collect, share, and protect your personal information. Please read this notice carefully to understand what we do.
What?	The types of personal information we collect and share depend on the product or service you have with us. This information can include:
	 Social Security number and income account balances and payment history credit history and credit scores
	When you are <i>no longer</i> our customer, we continue to share your information as described in this notice.
How?	All financial companies need to share customers' personal information to run their everyday business. In the section below, we list the reasons financial companies can share their customers' personal information; the reasons Decorah Bank & Trust Co. chooses to share; and whether you can limit this sharing.

Reasons we can share your personal information	Does Decorah Bank & Trust Share?	Can you limit this sharing?
For our everyday business purposes— such as to process your transactions, maintain your account(s), respond to court orders and legal investigations, or report to credit bureaus	Yes	No
For our marketing purposes— to offer our products and services to you	No	We don't share
For joint marketing with other financial companies	No	We don't share
For our affiliates' everyday business purposes— information about your transactions and experiences	No	We don't share
For our affiliates' everyday business purposes— information about your creditworthiness	No	We don't share
For nonaffiliates to market to you	No	We don't share

Access Pascode... Forgot Passcode? Log In

Enroll Now | Learn More | View Demo

MAKE THE SWITCH TO DECORAH BANK!

When you make the switch we'll make your transition easy by doing 95% of the work. **Get Details** >

Legal Information

- ▶ Terms and Conditions
- Privacy Notice
- Anti-Spam Policy
- ▶ Testimonial Disclaimer
- External Links Policy
- DMCA Notice

Customers Rave

"How nice it is to bank at a bank that cares so much for their customers!"

— Al & Mary A.

Who We Are				
Who is providing this notice?	Decorah Bank & Trust Co. Cresco Bank & Trust Co., a division of Decorah Bank & Trust Co.			
What We Do				
How does Decorah Bank & Trust Co. protect my personal information?	To protect your personal information from unauthorized access and use, we use security measures that comply with federal law. These measures include computer safeguards and secured files and buildings. We restrict access to non-public information about you to employees who need to know that information to provide services to you.			
How does Decorah Bank & Trust Co. collect my personal information?	We collect your personal information, for example, when you open an account or make a deposit pay bills or use your debit card apply for a loan We also collect your personal information from others, such as credit bureaus, affiliates or other companies.			
Why can't I limit all sharing?	* Sharing for affiliates' everyday business purposes— information about your creditworthiness * affiliates from using your information to market to you * sharing for nonaffiliates to market to you State laws and individual companies may give you additional rights to limit sharing.			

Definitions	
Affiliates	Companies related by common ownership or control. They can be financial and non financial companies.
	◆ Decorah Bank & Trust has no affiliates.
Nonaffiliates	Companies not related by common ownership or control. They can be financial and nonfinancial companies.
	 Decorah Bank & Trust Co. doesn't share with nonaffiliates so they can market to you.
Joint Marketing	A formal agreement between nonaffiliated financial companies that together market financial products or services to you.

· Decorah Bank & Trust doesn't jointly market.

Other important information









Personal Banking Ag & Business Mortgage Center

Online Financial Management

Identity Theft Assistance What's New? Debit Card Issues

About Decorah Bank & Trust

Tools & Calculators Internet Banking Locations & Hours Mobile Banking FAQs eNewsletter Signup ATMs Contact Us

Decorah Bank & Trust Company Your Community. Your Bank.

202 East Water Street, Decorah, Iowa 52101

Phone: (563) 382-9661

Routing Number: 073921695

By clicking on a YouTube video, social media/networking link or map, you will be leaving this site. This web site contains hyperlinks to websites operated by parties other than Decorah Bank. Decorah Bank does not control such websites, and is not responsible for their content. Decorah Bank's inclusion of hyperlinks to such websites does not imply any endorsement of the material on such websites or any association with their operators. This third party's website may have a privacy policy that is different than that of the Bank. This third party website may provide less security than the Bank's website.

 $@\ 2014\ Decorah\ Bank\ \&\ Trust\ Co.\ |\ \underline{Privacy\ Notice}\ |\ \underline{Legal\ Information}\ |\ \underline{Sitemap}$





Personal Banking Decorah IA, Decorah Business Banking Services, Iowa Ag Loans, Southern MN Ag Loans

<u>IA Business Ioans, Identity Theft Assistance Iowa, Decorah, Iowa Personal Loans</u>

Web Design by Prime Concepts Group, Inc.